
Dart Fighters Ancarano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciarrocchi Francesco (11/2054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faní Covelli Giorgio (11/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzola Lorenzo (12/1598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardinocchi Lorenzo (11/2055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cardelli Jessica 11/1736 0 0 0,00

Ciarrocchi Francesco 11/2054 0 0 0,00

Di Antonio Federico 11/2031 0 0 0,00

Faní Covelli Giorgio 11/2052 0 0 0,00

Mazzola Lorenzo 12/1598 0 0 0,00

Nardinocchi Lorenzo 11/2055 0 0 0,00

Rocchetti Flavio 11/1946 0 0 0,00

Viviani Gianmarco 12/3097 0 0 0,00

Delirio Rosetano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Febo Christian (11/1863) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggetti Fabrizio (11/2047) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aloisi Livia (11/1862) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Vittorio Michele (11/2033) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatino Marco (11/2048) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aloisi Simone (11/1835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimorosi Claudia (11/1864) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Febo Christian 11/1863 6 6 1,00

Maggetti Fabrizio 11/2047 6 6 1,00

Aloisi Livia 11/1862 2 4 2,00

Di Vittorio Michele 11/2033 3 2 0,67

Sabatino Marco 11/2048 4 1 0,25

Aloisi Simone 11/1835 0 0 0,00

Cimorosi Claudia 11/1864 3 0 0,00

One Piece Darts (TE)

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fioretti Cristian (11/1636) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lavalle Iacopo (11/2007) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basile Stefano (11/1812) 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Teodoro Daniel (11/1614) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziaplena Andreo (11/490) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Benedetto Pierluigi (11/1821) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrillo Annalisa (11/1830) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschi Davide (11/3454) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioretti Cristian 11/1636 6 14 2,33

Lavalle Iacopo 11/2007 4 9 2,25

Basile Stefano 11/1812 5 7 1,40

Di Teodoro Daniel 11/1614 4 6 1,50

Graziaplena Andreo 11/490 2 4 2,00

Di Benedetto Pierluigi 11/1821 2 1 0,50

Petrillo Annalisa 11/1830 0 0 0,00

Foschi Davide 11/3454 1 0 0,00

9 e 3/Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pucci Piero (11/1841) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschi Alessandro (11/2029) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Luca (11/1806) 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presbiteri De Lassis Roberta 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paesani Alessio (11/1857) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flammini Daniele (11/1889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leone Michele (11/1772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacino Sabrina (11/2014) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pucci Piero 11/1841 6 13 2,17

Foschi Alessandro 11/2029 6 10 1,67

Di Marco Luca 11/1806 5 5 1,00

Presbiteri De Lassis 11/1954 4 2 0,50

Paesani Alessio 11/1857 2 1 0,50

Flammini Daniele 11/1889 0 0 0,00

Leone Michele 11/1772 0 0 0,00

Pacino Sabrina 11/2014 1 0 0,00



Bull Power

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tripodi Domenico (11/2002) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fani Alessandro (11/2010) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonini Diego (11/1648) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Gonzales Alessandro 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Girolamo Stefano (11/2000) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Elsa (11/1789) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pompa Giuseppe (11/2056) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonini Stefano  (11/3456) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tripodi Domenico 11/2002 4 10 2,50

Fani Alessandro 11/2010 3 9 3,00

Antonini Diego 11/1648 3 8 2,67

Costantini Gonzales 11/2039 3 8 2,67

Di Girolamo Stefano 11/2000 4 6 1,50

Romani Elsa 11/1789 2 5 2,50

Pompa Giuseppe 11/2056 3 5 1,67

Antonini Stefano 11/3456 2 2 1,00


